
0930‐1020 BMED2206 CYPP4

1030‐1120 MECH2407‐A KK102 MECH2407‐A KK102

1130‐1220 MECH2407‐A KK102 MECH2407‐A KK102

1230‐1320

1330‐1420 MECH2407‐B MWT4 MECH2407‐B MWT4

1430‐1520 MECH2407‐B MWT4 MECH2407‐B MWT4

1530‐1620 BMED2301 MWT1 BMED2301 MWT2

1630‐1720 ENGG1350‐A KB223 BMED2301 MWT2

1730‐1820 ENGG1350‐A KB223 ENGG1350‐A CPD‐LG.07

1830‐1920 BMED2810 CPD‐LG.10

1930‐2020 BMED2810 CPD‐LG.10

2030‐2120 BMED2810 CPD‐LG.10

Academic Dates: https://aas.hku.hk/important‐academic‐dates/
Exams Office: http://www.exam.hku.hk

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
Biomedical Engineering Programme

2024‐25 Semester 1
Timetable for Year 2 Students

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri



0930‐1020 Reserved lab BMED3600 KKLG101 BMED3600 KKLG111

1030‐1120 Reserved lab CENG9001‐B WLGH BMED3301  (1100‐1250) MB142 BMED3600 KKLG111

1130‐1220 Reserved lab CENG9001‐B WLGH BMED3301  (1100‐1250) MB142

1230‐1320 BMED3301  (1100‐1250) MB142 CENG9001‐A WLGH

1330‐1420 BMED3301  (1400‐1650) EH101 BMED3010 KKLG111 CENG9001‐A WLGH

1430‐1520 BMED3301  (1400‐1650) EH101 BMED3010 KKLG111 BMED3010 KKLG111

1530‐1620 BMED3301  (1400‐1650) EH101 CAES9531‐B CPD‐LG.42 CAES9531‐B CPD‐LG.46

1630‐1720 BMED3301  (1400‐1650) EH101 CAES9531‐A CPD‐3.06 CAES9531‐B CPD‐LG.46

1730‐1820 CAES9531‐A CPD‐LG.46 CAES9531‐A CPD‐3.06 BMED3010 (t)

Academic Dates: https://aas.hku.hk/important‐academic‐dates/
Exams Office: http://www.exam.hku.hk

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
Biomedical Engineering Programme

2024‐25 Semester 1
Timetable for Year 3 Students

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri



0930‐1020 Reserved lab

1030‐1120 BMED4602 KKLG111 Reserved lab BMED4500 KKLG111

1130‐1220 BMED4500 KKLG111 BMED4602 KKLG111 Reserved lab BMED4500 KKLG111 BMED4602 KKLG111

1230‐1320

1330‐1420

1430‐1520

1530‐1620 BMED4601 KKLG111 BMED4601 KKLG111

1630‐1720 BMED4601 KKLG111

1730‐1820

Academic Dates: https://aas.hku.hk/important‐academic‐dates/
Exams Office: http://www.exam.hku.hk

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
Biomedical Engineering Programme

2024‐25 Semester 1
Timetable for Year 4 Students

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri


